1
CSM_E5ER-T_DS_E_3_1
Programmable Digital Controller
E5ER-T
A new 48 × 96-mm High-speed, High-
precision Digital Controller that is
Programmable!
• Create up to 32 programs with up to 256 segments total.
• 0.01°C High resolution for Pt input.
• High-speed sampling at 50 ms.
• Settings easily made from a computer using the CX-Thermo.
• RoHS compliance for world-wide application.
Refer to Safety Precautions for All E5@R
Models.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Control method
Blank:Standard or heating/cooling control
P: Position proportional control
2. Output 1
R: NO relay output + NO relay output
Q: Pulse output/current output + pulse output
C: Current output + current output
3. Output 2
R: NO relay output + NO relay output
Q: Pulse output/current output + pulse output
C: Current output + current output
4. Auxiliary Outputs
Blank:None
4: NO relay output + NO relay output
T: 2 transistor outputs
5. Communications
Blank: None
3: RS-485 communications
6. Optional Function
Blank: None
D: 4 event inputs
7. Input 1
B: Universal-input and 2 event inputs
F: Universal-input and FB
W: Universal-input and universal-input
8. Input 2
Blank: None
W: Universal-input and universal-input
9. Other
FLK: CompoWay/F communications
(3 digits): (Modification type)
Note: The above model number legend is intended as a functional description of models. Not all possible combinations of functions are available.
Confirm model availability in Ordering Information when ordering.
2 3 4 5 96 7 81
E5ER-T@@@@@@@@-@@@
Note: Be sure to read the precautions for correct use and other precautions in the following user's manual before using the Digital
Controller.
E5AR/ER Digital Controller User's Manual (Cat. No. Z182)
E5ER-T
2
Ordering Information
■ Digital Controllers
Programmable Digital Controllers
Note 1: Specify the power supply specifications when ordering. Model numbers for 100 to 240 VAC are different from those for 24 VAC/VDC.
2: The outputs are transistor output.
Inspection Results
If an inspection report is required, it can be ordered at the same time
as the Digital Controller using the following model number.
Inspection Report (Order Separately)
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Terminal Cover
Rubber Packing
Note: The Rubber Packing is provided with the Digital Controller.
Size Control type Control mode Outputs (control/
transfer)
Optional functions Model
Auxiliary
outputs
(SUB)
Event
inputs
Serial
commu-
nica-
tions
48 × 96
mm
Basic control